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J&L Dynasty League 2024 Transactions
Wed Jul 17 7:32am CT

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

B Dawk 20

Released San Francisco 49ers SF D/ST Owner Mon Jun 17 2:49pm CT
Released Kenny Pickett PHI QB Owner Mon Jun 17 2:49pm CT
Released Isaiah Spiller LAC RB Owner Mon Jun 17 2:49pm CT
Released Luke Schoonmaker DAL TE Owner Mon Jun 17 2:49pm CT
Released Hayden Hurst LAC TE Owner Mon Jun 17 2:49pm CT
Traded Heat Waves Fri May 3 4:10pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 1 Rnd 1, Pick 8

Rnd 3, Pick 1

Blind side

Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN RB Owner Tue Jun 18 5:44pm CT

Released Tutu Atwell LAR WR Owner Fri Mar 15 1:38pm CT

Released Dontayvion Wicks GB WR Owner Fri Mar 15 1:38pm CT

Released Alec Pierce IND WR Owner Fri Mar 15 1:38pm CT

Traded Salty Peppers Dynasty Wed May 29 2:53pm CT
Rnd 3, Pick 9 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL

CrudeBoyz

Released Michael Wilson ARl WR Owner Fri Jul 12 10:12am CT
Released Trey Palmer B WR Owner Fri Jul 12 10:12am CT
Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS RB Owner Fri Jul 12 10:12am CT
Released Elijah Mitchell SF RB Owner Fri Jul 12 10:12am CT
Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI RB Owner Fri Jul 12 10:12am CT
Released Hendon Hooker DET QB Owner Fri Jul 12 10:12am CT
Off IIR Mark Andrews BAL TE Owner Mon Jul 8 12:31pm CT
Off IIR Keaton Mitchell BAL RB Owner Mon Jul 8 12:31pm CT
Released Evan McPherson CIN K Owner Mon Jul 8 12:31pm CT
Released Denver Broncos DEN D/ST Owner Mon Jul 8 12:31pm CT
Traded Here Thu Jul 11 11:25am CT
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL Chris Rodriguez Jr. RB WAS

Dirty Birds

Released J.K. Dobbins LAC RB Owner Wed Jul 10 7:41pm CT
Released Elijah Moore CLE WR Owner Wed Jul 10 7:41pm CT
Released JuJu Smith-Schuster NE WR Owner Wed Jul 10 7:41pm CT
Released Michael Thomas NO WR Owner Wed Jul 10 7:41pm CT
Released Marquez Valdes-Scantling BUF WR Owner Wed Jul 10 7:41pm CT
Released Robert Woods HOU WR Owner Wed Jul 10 7:41pm CT
Released Daniel Bellinger NYG TE Owner Wed Jul 10 7:41pm CT

DYN14++ 2023 Champ #10 E

Released Brandon Aubrey DAL K Owner Mon Jul 8 12:15am CT
Released Josh Palmer LAC WR Owner Fri Jun 14 6:25am CT
Released Noah Brown HOU WR Owner Sun Mar 17 8:51pm CT
Released Justice Hill BAL RB Owner Thu Mar 7 8:31pm CT
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GAMETIGER #

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Released

Released

Heat Waves

Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Here

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Traded

Mac Daddies

Released
Released

Released

May The Force Be With....ME

Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Released
Released

Released

Chigoziem Okonkwo
Demarcus Robinson
A.T. Perry

Darnell Mooney
Hunter Henry
Anthony Richardson
Las Vegas Raiders

Jason Sanders

Gerald Everett
Kansas City Chiefs
Detroit Lions

Dustin Hopkins

Gus Edwards RB LAC
AJ Dillon RB GB

Rnd 1, Pick 8

Nick Westbrook-lkhine
Latavius Murray
D'Ernest Johnson
Sam Howell
Younghoe Koo
Darren Waller

Royce Freeman

Nick Chubb

Chris Rodriguez Jr. RB WAS

Rondale Moore
Kadarius Toney

Clyde Edwards-Helaire

Marvin Mims
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Buffalo Bills
Jalin Hyatt
Tank Dell

Joe Flacco
Jerick McKinnon
Aidan O'Connell

TEN TE
LAR WR
NO WR
ATL WR
NE TE

IND QB
LV DIST
MIA K

CHI TE
KC DI/ST
DET D/ST
CLE K
QSeer

B Dawk 20

TEN WR
BUF RB
JAX RB
SEA QB
ATL K
NYG TE
DAL RB
CLE RB
CrudeBoyz

ATL WR
KC WR
KC RB

DEN WR
HOU K
BUF D/ST
NYG WR
HOU WR
IND QB
KC RB
LV QB

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 3, Pick 5

Rnd 2, Pick 1
Rnd 3, Pick 1

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Keaton Mitchell RB BAL

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner
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Sun Jul 14 6:25am CT
Sun Jul 14 6:25am CT
Sun Jul 14 6:25am CT
Sun Jul 14 6:25am CT
Sun Jul 14 6:25am CT
Thu Mar 28 5:20pm CT
Tue Mar 26 6:20pm CT
Tue Mar 26 6:20pm CT

Tue Mar 26 10:58am CT
Tue Mar 26 10:58am CT
Thu Mar 14 12:30am CT
Thu Mar 14 12:30am CT
Wed May 22 9:05am CT

Fri May 3 4:10pm CT

Thu Jul 11 10:55am CT
Thu Jul 11 10:55am CT
Thu Jul 11 10:55am CT
Thu Jul 11 10:55am CT
Thu Jul 11 10:55am CT
Tue Jul 9 3:07pm CT

Tue Mar 12 9:52am CT
Tue Mar 12 9:51am CT
Thu Jul 11 11:25am CT

Mon Jul 8 2:47pm CT
Sat Apr 6 7:23pm CT
Sat Apr 6 7:23pm CT

Thu Jul 11 2:26pm CT
Mon Jul 8 1:41pm CT
Mon Jul 8 1:41pm CT
Mon Jul 8 1:41pm CT
Wed Jul 3 1:59pm CT
Sun Apr 21 12:45pm CT
Sun Apr 21 12:45pm CT
Sun Apr 21 12:45pm CT
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QSeer

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Isaiah Likely
Jonathan Mingo
Michael Mayer
Tyler Boyd
Joshua Dobbs

Demario Douglas

Rnd 3, Pick 5

Salty Peppers Dynasty

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Off IIR

Traded

Jamaal Williams
Harrison Butker
Miami Dolphins
Tommy DeVito
Dalvin Cook
Kareem Hunt
K.J. Osborn
Joe Burrow
Christian Kirk

Tyler Allgeier RB ATL

BAL TE
CAR WR
LV TE
TEN WR
SF QB
NE WR

Heat Waves

NO RB
KC K
MIA D/ST
NYG QB
BAL RB
CLE RB
NE WR
CIN QB
JAX WR
Blind side

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Gus Edwards RB LAC
AJ Dillon RB GB

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 3, Pick 9
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Thu Jun 20 10:32am CT
Thu Jun 20 10:30am CT
Wed May 15 2:08pm CT
Wed May 15 2:08pm CT
Mon Apr 15 11:36pm CT
Wed Apr 10 9:13am CT

Wed May 22 9:05am CT

Sat Jul 13 11:31am CT
FriJul 12 11:18am CT
FriJul 12 11:18am CT
FriJul 12 11:18am CT
Fri Jul 12 11:18am CT
FriJul 12 11:18am CT
FriJul 12 11:18am CT
Tue May 28 1:50pm CT
Tue May 28 1:50pm CT
Wed May 29 2:53pm CT
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